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DENMARK 201107000-53-1/1

No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

AVERAGE

Rnk. Name Function

1

3

4

6

7

8

10

13

14

15

16

17

19

22

23

24

AAGAARD Thomas

WIESMACH LARSEN Patrick

DAMGAARD NIELSEN Michael

VIUM TROELSEN Morten

OLSEN Kasper

ZACHARIASEN Anders J.

BRAMMING Magnus G.

SAAD Mikkel

LYNGGAARD Alexander

PORUP Jonas s.

HANSEN Jonas

MOLLER Tobias t.

JAKOBSEN Benjamin

LARSEN Mads mevsah

BIRKEFELDT Simon

MADSEN Asbjorn

20

21

21

20

21

20

21

21

21

20

21

21

20

20

20

21

 20.6

185

176

187

175

186

190

179

178

197

198

188

180

188

191

199

199

187.3

81

74

88

77

83

88

76

81

91

93

78

74

107

115

94

103

 87.7

20

22

5

21

40

7

21

13

25

19

23

16

21

26

25

7

 19.4

68

23

34

90

6

64

31

47

27

52

20

103

36

2

 43.1

A

B

C

D

G

E

F

PETERSEN Torben

NORGAARD Ole

PARECKI Antoni

KRONBORG Morten

JENSEN Finn tage

KAMPMANN Jan

WILBEK Ulrik

TEAM LEADER

HEAD COACH

ASSISTANT COACH

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

OFFICIAL

OFFICIAL

COACH

04/12/1991

23/03/1990

18/03/1990

21/10/1991

01/02/1990

04/09/1991

01/10/1990

05/07/1990

27/03/1990

12/01/1991

04/06/1990

04/02/1990

09/09/1991

12/08/1991

22/01/1991

12/12/1990

Birth Date
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